Strengthening

Business Practices for

Child Car

2 Programs
Late Winter-Spring 2023

/

Training available at no cost. PQAS hours available.
Please select and attend one date per Module that makes sense for your program type
(center or family). The following courses are offered in English.

Center-Based Modules

Module 1: Budgets, Projections, and Planning

Monday, January 16, 1-3 pm
Friday, January 20, 9:30-11:30 am
Thursday, February 2, 10 am-12 pm
Wednesday, March 1, 9-11am
Tuesday, May 9, 10 am-12 pm
Thursday, June 1, 1-3 pm

Module 3: Marketing Your Program

Thursday, February 16, 10 am-1pm
Friday, February 17, 9:30 am-12:30 pm
Monday, March 20, 12-3 pm
Wednesday, March 22,9 am-12 pm
Tuesday, May 16,9 am-12 pm
Thursday, June 15, 12-3 pm

Module 2: Financial Reports and Internal Controls

Thursday, February 2, 9:30- 11:30 am
Thursday, February 9, 10 am-12 pm
Monday, February 20, 1-3 pm
Wednesday, March 8, 9-11 am
Thursday, May 11,10 am-12 pm
Thursday, June 8, 1-3 pm

Module 4: Recruiting and Retaining Staff

Thursday, February 23, 10 am-1pm
Thursday, March 2, 9:30 am-12:30 pm
Wednesday, March 29,9 am-12 pm
Monday, April 17, 12-3 pm
Thursday, May 18,9 am-12 pm
Thursday, June 22, 12-3 pm

Family-Based Modules

Module 1: Budgets, Projections, and Planning, Family-Based

« Saturday, April 15,9 am-11 am

Module 2: Financial Reports and Internal Controls, Family-Based

« Saturday, April 22,9 am-11 am

Module 3: Marketing Your Program, Family-Based

« Saturday, April 29, 9 am-12 pm

THE
PENNSYLVANIA
KEY

Contact Curt Gussler with questions:
curgus@pakeys.org




Fortalecimiento de las
practicas comerciales para

programas de cuidado infantil

Finales de invierno-primavera 2023 /

Capacitacion disponible sin costo alguno. Horas de PQAS disponibles.
Seleccione y asista a una fecha para el médulo que tenga sentido para su tipo
de programa (centro o familia).

Los siguientes cursos se ofrecen en espaiol.

Mddulos basados en el centro

Médulo numero 1: Presupuestos,
proyecciones y planificacion

ESPANOL Jueves 4 de mayo, 1 a 3:30 pm

Mdédulo namero 3: Marketing de
su programa
ESPANOL Jueves 18 de mayo, 1 a 4:30 pm

Mdédulo numero 2: Informes financieros
y controles internos

ESPANOL Jueves 11 de mayo, 1 a3:30 pm

Mdédulo numero 4: Contratacion
y retencién de personal

ESPANOL Jueves 25 de mayo, 1 a 4:30 pm

m Maédulos basados en la familia

Médulo namero 1: Presupuestos, proyecciones y
planificacién, basados en la familia
. ESPANOL Miércoles 5 de abril, 6 a 8:30 pm

Médulo namero 2: Informes financieros y controles
internos, basados en la familia
. ESPANOL Miércoles 12 de abril, 6 a 8:30 pm

Médulo namero 3: Marketing de su programa,
basado en la familia
. ESPANOL Miércoles 19 de abril, 6 a 9:30 pm

Contacte a Claribel Nieves si
THE tiene preguntas:
PENNSYLVANIA .
KEY clanie@pakeys.org




